
Alagappa University Hostels and Inmate Details 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
 

 

Sl.No  

 

Name of the Hostels 

 

No. of building and 

Rooms 

 

 

No. of 

Inmates 

 

Building  

 

Rooms 

1 Alagappa University Hostels (Men)  

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

42 

 

 

42 

 

 

 

148 
(i) Research Scholar Hostel 

(Men) 

(ii) Post Graduation Hostel (Men) 

2 Alagappa University Hostels (Women)  

 

1 

 

 

     1 

    1 

       1 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

102 

 

 

40 

 

 

 

266 

(i) Research Scholar Hostel 

(Women) 

(ii) Post Graduation Hostel 

(Women) 

         (a) Visalakshi Hostel 

         (b) Umayal Hostel 

         (c) Vallal Alagappar Hostel 

 

3 Science Campus Hostels  

        1 

        1 

       1 

 

 

56 

 

 

192 
(i) Lotus Hostel 

(ii) Rose Hostel 

(iii) Jasmine Hostel 

4 Physical Education Hostels (Men)  

1 

       1 

       1 

 

12 

88 

 

225 (i) Research Scholar Hostel 

(ii) Men’s Hostel -1 

(iii) Men’s Hostel -2 

5 Physical Education Hostels (Women) 

 

1 31 90 

6 Alagappa University Hostels at 

Thondi Campus  

(i) Hostel for men 

(ii) Hostel for Women 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

18 

18 

 

 

11 

7 

Total 15 427 979 

 

 Accommodation given at 2.3 person / Room 

 


