

Sl.No	Name of the Hostels		No. of building and Rooms		No. of Inmates
			Building	Rooms	
1	Alagapı	oa University Hostels (Men)			
	(i) (ii)	Research Scholar Hostel (Men) Post Graduation Hostel (Men)	1	42	148
		,	1	42	
2	Alagapı	oa University Hostels (Women)			
	(i)	Research Scholar Hostel (Women)	1	18	40
	(ii)	Post Graduation Hostel (Women) (a) Visalakshi Hostel (b) Umayal Hostel (c) Vallal Alagappar Hostel	1 1 1	102	266
3	Science Campus Hostels		<u></u>		
	(i) (ii) (iii)	Lotus Hostel Rose Hostel Jasmine Hostel	1 1 1	56	192
4	Physical Education Hostels (Men)				
	(i) (ii) (iii)	Research Scholar Hostel Men's Hostel -1 Men's Hostel -2	1 1 1	12 88	225
5	` ′	l Education Hostels (Women)	1	31	90
6	Alagappa University Hostels at Thondi Campus				
	(i) (ii)	Hostel for men Hostel for Women	1 1	18 18	11 7
Total			15	427	979

Accommodation given at 2.3 person / Room